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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 6 Boys, 50m Butterfly F
09.06.2018 - 10:07 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Dart SELIM 08 Tirana-AL 41.33 159
2. Omar HOXHA 08 Ilirida-FK 43.13 140
3. Shpat KRYEZIU 08 STEP-PR 49.01 95
4. Arion BUDIMA 08 STEP-PR 50.67 86
5. Daniel LUGA 08 Te Stela 51.57 82
6. Patrik KUSI 08 Tirana-AL 53.55 73
7. Fisnik DRINI 08 Te Stela 57.84 58
8. Ari HARAQIJA 09 STEP-PR 1:04.13 42
9. Raid BARAKU 09 Tirana-AL 1:07.45 36

DSQ Ador SHURDHA 10 Te Stela 54.54
DSQ Almar NAKO 09 Te Stela 57.52

Event 6 Boys, 50m Butterfly E
09.06.2018 - 10:07 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela 31.79 351
2. Joni HALILAJ 06 Tradita-Tr 37.41 215
3. Eris MUSTAFA 06 Termopan 37.74 209
4. Mal GASHI 06 STEP-PR 38.41 199
5. Enzo DEMIRI 06 STEP-PR 39.00 190
6. Klerenc VORA 07 Ventus-DU 39.29 186
7. Lir ZEKA 07 STEP-PR 42.69 145
8. Vangel BRAKA 07 Tirana-AL 42.86 143
9. Glerys BERA 07 Te Stela 44.66 126

10. Stiv XIXI 07 Te Stela 44.75 125
11. Edi MEHMETI 06 NEMO-PR 48.42 99
12. Andi BAJOLLARI 06 Te Stela 53.80 72
13. Molos RAMA 07 Zenit-PR 1:03.55 43

Event 6 Boys, 50m Butterfly D
09.06.2018 - 10:07 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Hubert CURCIA 04 Te Stela 29.51 439 Q
2. Vigan BYTYQI 04 Termopan 31.59 357
3. Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela 32.50 328
4. Orges DRESHAJ 04 STEP-PR 33.62 296
5. Agon HYSEJNI 05 Termopan 35.89 244
6. Den HYSENI 05 STEP-PR 37.07 221
7. Sidrit DESKU 05 STEP-PR 37.64 211
8. Toni GROSHI 05 Tirana-Delefini-TR 38.31 200
9. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 Tirana-AL 42.25 149
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Event 6 Boys, 50m Butterfly C
09.06.2018 - 10:07 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Renaldo SERIANI 03 ALB 28.66 479 Q
2. Art AHMEDI 03 STEP-PR 29.11 457 Q
3. Olt KONDIROLLI 03 NEMO-PR 29.41 443 Q
4. Ernes KONDI 03 Tirana-AL 32.00 344
5. Eno KOLICI 02 Tirana-AL 32.76 320
6. Henri KACI 03 Te Stela 37.57 212
7. Ergi ISMAILAJ 03 Nobis-TR 1:00.10 51

Event 6 Boys, 50m Butterfly B
09.06.2018 - 10:07 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Kristo PETKO 00 Tradita-Tr 28.87 468 Q
2. Endri LUMI 00 Tirana-AL 29.34 446 Q
3. Dorant DUSHI 00 Termopan 34.13 283

DSQ Jozef SHIROKA 01 Vllaznia-SHK 33.84

Event 6 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
09.06.2018 - 10:07 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Renaldo SERIANI 03 ALB 28.66 479 Q
2. Kristo PETKO 00 Tradita-Tr 28.87 468 Q
3. Meriton VELIU 99 Termopan 28.91 467 Q
4. Art AHMEDI 03 STEP-PR 29.11 457 Q
5. Keis FETISHAJ 99 Tirana-AL 29.34 446 Q

Endri LUMI 00 Tirana-AL 29.34 446 Q
7. Olt KONDIROLLI 03 NEMO-PR 29.41 443 Q
8. Hubert CURCIA 04 Te Stela 29.51 439 Q
9. Ernel BOZGO ALB 30.13 412 R

10. Enea ZHUPAJ 97 Teuta-DU 31.12 374 R
11. Shaban TERRSHANA unattached 31.25 369
12. Vigan BYTYQI 04 Termopan 31.59 357
13. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela 31.79 351
14. Ernes KONDI 03 Tirana-AL 32.00 344
15. Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela 32.50 328
16. Eno KOLICI 02 Tirana-AL 32.76 320
17. Orges DRESHAJ 04 STEP-PR 33.62 296
18. Dorant DUSHI 00 Termopan 34.13 283
19. Jon TARE unattached 34.75 268
20. Agon HYSEJNI 05 Termopan 35.89 244
21. Den HYSENI 05 STEP-PR 37.07 221
22. Joni HALILAJ 06 Tradita-Tr 37.41 215
23. Henri KACI 03 Te Stela 37.57 212
24. Sidrit DESKU 05 STEP-PR 37.64 211
25. Eris MUSTAFA 06 Termopan 37.74 209
26. Toni GROSHI 05 Tirana-Delefini-TR 38.31 200
27. Mal GASHI 06 STEP-PR 38.41 199
28. Enzo DEMIRI 06 STEP-PR 39.00 190
29. Klerenc VORA 07 Ventus-DU 39.29 186
30. Dart SELIM 08 Tirana-AL 41.33 159
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 Tirana-AL 42.25 149
32. Lir ZEKA 07 STEP-PR 42.69 145
33. Vangel BRAKA 07 Tirana-AL 42.86 143
34. Omar HOXHA 08 Ilirida-FK 43.13 140
35. Glerys BERA 07 Te Stela 44.66 126
36. Stiv XIXI 07 Te Stela 44.75 125
37. Edi MEHMETI 06 NEMO-PR 48.42 99
38. Shpat KRYEZIU 08 STEP-PR 49.01 95
39. Arion BUDIMA 08 STEP-PR 50.67 86
40. Daniel LUGA 08 Te Stela 51.57 82
41. Patrik KUSI 08 Tirana-AL 53.55 73
42. Andi BAJOLLARI 06 Te Stela 53.80 72
43. Fisnik DRINI 08 Te Stela 57.84 58
44. Ergi ISMAILAJ 03 Nobis-TR 1:00.10 51
45. Molos RAMA 07 Zenit-PR 1:03.55 43
46. Ari HARAQIJA 09 STEP-PR 1:04.13 42
47. Raid BARAKU 09 Tirana-AL 1:07.45 36

DSQ Jozef SHIROKA 01 Vllaznia-SHK 33.84
DSQ Ador SHURDHA 10 Te Stela 54.54
DSQ Almar NAKO 09 Te Stela 57.52


